
I 

2 

w 

 cn ..„. 0 

	

P.' 

4 • 

!.., P.) :— 

M
/s . M

uh am
m

ad  A
shfa q A

bb asi &
 So ns. 

0 
a
l 

 -........ a g
ce. 0. P1 
 

M
/s. G

levn P ow
e
r A

ssoci ates.
 
 

M
/s. B

ux C
onstructi on C

om
pany. 

2
 

r.., to 
8

 

	

a. 
	

t) "1 
	

CO 

	

S. 
	

"4. 

cs ^d 
	

X 

z . z z . 	. 

Parti cula r
s
 
 

P ercenta g
e
 tend ered 	

T
otal  for 	

Item
 rates 

A
s
 per 	

T
ot a

l of the 
by bi dder 	

Sch edule it e
m

s
 quot ed by

 the 
Sched ule ' B

' 	
bid 

bidders .
 
 

a g n (n 0 
ro 0

 
fa. 
c" 
Ft 2

 
NI 0 

Is.) "---.. 0 CA 1-a 
X

 

z ._. 

N
il.
 
 

N
il.
 
 

z 9.1 z F.:  z P 

520 ,141
/
-
 j 520

,141
/
-
 I 

c.n a 
•-• 
••1 C• 

tip 
•  
CI tO 

8 •-_, --... 
i 	1 

Di a 1-. V) 
-4 tD 

tD o 0 
-...._ 

1 

g 0 0  
• • iii  W.  8. 

1 cn g zn 0 	z 
..18 a. 2 Ea— 

ch 	1 
§ § E 	0 

0 
Ctrs F) H  

; 0 • .„,• g * fii 01 	0 
r•••.. u r-a 

0 w  cn ..„. 0 	P.' o w  = 0, B 	. 
2 to '...ti -.- .., 

;3 /43 -:0  .., n.),.., 
6 
 t,i)-. 
0 1  IQ 

2 r.., to 8 0 al  -........ a 
a. 	t) "1 	CO 

gce. 	0. P1  
S. "4. cs ^d 	X 
a g n 

(n 	0 ro 	
0 fa. c" Ft 

2 NI 	0 P 	+. :01 	a 
Is.) "---.. 
0 CA 1-a 
91

,._ 
 ta X 
0 .-1 

g 	91 
ca 	 Of 

a-.... 
ko 5 in w .... 	cri 	g --.. . z. 	z IQ r P o 	W 0 ... • 70  co  s 	.3 cm 
;34 

• 	

••0 ....1 =. 

0n 	moo  . 	. ---- 
01  

6 	

0 
N 

+ 	Fi 
01. 

 

, t tv 	0 IQ 	S t:.) 
0 	;_, 2 
i_. 	---- 	5 t.) N cp 	0 
.0 tn 
os 	-& 	rr o c.n 
1. 	

-..... co co o co Ti 	8 c. ,.< 	2., 	c 

o o. a 	g 	in 
n 4 
O te 	0 
na 0. 	y  0 

o 
w 

 = 0, B 
	

. 

2 
to '

...ti -.
- .., ;3/43 

-:0 
 .., 

n.),.., 

6 

 t,i)-. 
0 

1 
 IQ 

P 	

+. :0
1 	

a 

91
,._ 
 ta 

0 
.-1 

g 	

91 

ca 
	

Of 

a

-.... ko 5 

in w 

.... 
	

cri 

	g 

--.. . z. 

	

z 

IQ r 

P o 
	

W 

0 ... • 7

0 

 

co 
 s 
	

.3 

cm 

;34 	

••0 ....1 =. 

0n 

	

moo  

. 
	

. ---- 
01 

 

6 	

0 

N + 	

Fi 

01

. 

 

, t 

tv 
	

0 

IQ 
	

S 

t:.) 
0 
	

;_, 2 

i_. 
	

---- 

	

5 

t.) 

N

cp 
	

0 

.0 

tn 

os -& 

r
r 

o 

c.n 

1. 	

-..... 
co co 

o 

co 

Ti 
	

8 

c. 

,.< 

	

2., 

	

c 

o 

o. 

a 

	

g 
	

in 

n 
	

4 

0 
	

te 
	

0 

na 

0. 
	

y  

0 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

  



HI) 
ASSISTA 

WORKER W 	FUND 
MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE, 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

THIS OFFICE N.I.T.NO. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 
CORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P-13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

RESIDENT ENGINEER SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD. 

I. Name of procuring agency Resident Engineer Sindh House Islamabad. 
2.  Tender Reference No :- This office N.I.T. No. RE/SHI/ /P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015. 
3.  Tender Description / Name 

of work / items 
M/R TO SINDH HOUSE MURREE (MAIN 
ENTRANCE AND MISCELLANEOUS WORKS) 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single envelope method 
5.  Tender Published (Print & 

Electronic Media) (SPPRA 
IDNO: & News Papers 
Name with date). 

SPPRA SR. No. 23297/ 2015 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold 3- Nos. 
7.  Total Bid Received 3-Nos. 
8.  Technical Bid Opening date 

(if applicable) provide 
details in separate form). 

Enclosed 

9.  No of Bid Technically 
qualified (if applicable). 

3- Nos. 

10.  Bid (s) Reject. Nil. 
11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 13-4-2015. 
12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 

Sr. 
No. Name of Firm or Bidder 

Cost 
offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in items 
of cost 

Comparison 
w 

Estimates
ith  

Cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks.  

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 
1.  M/s. Green Power 

Associates, Multan 
499,209/- la  

lowest 
Within 
Estimate Cost. 

Lowest Accepted. 

2.  M/s. Bux Construction 
Company 

517,690/- 2E  Higher than 
estimate 

Higher Rejected 

3.  M/s. Muhammad Ashfaq 
Abbasi & Sons Islamabad. 

529,141/- 3'd  Higher than 
estimate 

Highest Rejected 

Procurement Committee Notified vi e Notification No. E&A(W&S)3-9/91/2015, 
dated 16-02-2015 

(NIAZ ALI MUGHAL) 
[VISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

SPECIAL PROJECT 
SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 

(Member Procurement Committee) 

WM. NaIntual WatIseal.11.01■41.“110111111111/••• 

/  1 
. 
 / 

 JA   
i 

tiSCI 	

sfIDDIQUI) 

( NI IN DH . SHP.  H 

0  ' 	: GINEER 
SPE ColAt ROJECT 

ISLAMABAD 
(Chaiiman • . Prement Committee) 



= as
n r.  

ce 
.7 a:  

p 

W 

Z Z 
N 0 0 

Fin ancial  B
id  openi ng

 date
 13

4-2015 . 

J
O

 M
E

N
  

0 

X 

0 
0 
cn 

4 

• 
---...._ ;43 p S

r.
B

idder 	
I R

e g
ist e

r
e
d

 I 
w

ith  P
E

C
. 

---...... "Z. ::, 

0 
t 

S 

1 

t 

el 

V:1
70

W
-p

ar
lc

i  
O

w
e

  
_I

 	
u

  

-
CI 
1 

n 

t 

"k 

P 

1 	, 
\ 

\ 
S'i 

i k -7, -, 	- , 	, 
..., , 

B
lack

  list I 

pt. f  1  

C
o

rrect n
e
s
s
 

a
ff idavit

 
 

% 

Sz —p 

10 	r 4 	 

frISb 	1 

oo 

T
en

d er
 E

arn
est 

fee 	
M

o
n

ey
 
 

,,.) 	\ 
rs. 	, k 	k 

I 	
0l

  

C
on

d
ition

 

t 'P 

1§ 4  
-;- 

R
em

ark s
 I 



• 

OFFICE OF THE 
RESIDENT ENGINEER, SPECIAL PROJECT, 

SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 
SECTOR, F-5/2, ISLAMABAD, 

Tele-051-9211418 (PABX), Fax: 051-9203407, E-Mail:- reshibd@yahoo.com  

 

NIT. No. 

Name of Work: 

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING.  

RE/SHI/P-13/ 277/ 2015. dated 19/3 2015. 

i) M/R to Sindh House Murree (Main entrance and miscellaneous works) 

ii) M/R to Sindh House Islamabad (Repairing / Replacement of sui gas 
pipelines at staff colony) 

Method of Procurement: 	Single Envelope. 

Sindh PPRA Serial 	 N 23297 2015 

A meeting of the procurement Committee of this department is held on 13-4-2015  for opening the bids 

received in respect of works of subjected NIT till the deadline of submission. The meeting attended by 
all following members of the procurement committee. 

I. 	Nasir Jamal Siddiqui. 	Resident Engineer 	 Chairman 

2. Liaquat Ali Quareshi 	Assistant Director 	 Member 

3. Niaz Ali Mughal 	 Divisional Accounts Officer 	Member 

i) 	For the work of M/R to Sindh House Murree (Main entrance and miscellaneous 
works) 

• The following bidders submitted their bids till he deadline of submission; present bidders 
signed the attendance sheet at the time of open ng. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Bidder 
Offered Price 

(Unit Rate Basis) 
Amount of 

Bid security 
Pay order No. & 

Date 
Remarks. 

1.  M/s. Green Power Associates 499,2091- 10,00W- 10367552 
dt:7/4/20I5 

Responsive 

2.  M/s. Bux Construction 517,690/- 10,000/- 10203372 Responsive 

Company. dt:09/4/2015 

3.  Ws. Muhammad Ashfaq 520,14I/- 10,000/- 11657424 Responsive 

Abbasi & Sons. dt:08/4/2015 

Decision : 	Procurement Committee has found the rates offered by M/s Green Power Associates 

is lowest. Hence may be recommended for approval. 

ii) 	For the work of M/R to Sindh House Islamabad (Repairing / Replacement of sui gas 

pipelines at staff colony) 

• The following bidders submitted their bids till the deadline of submission; present bidders 
signed the attendance sheet at the time of opening. 

Page 01 of 2 

to ....On•WhIllalltitX Et OM 41.. 



Sr. 

•   

Name of Bidder 
Offered Price 

(Unit Rate Basis) 
Amount of 

Bid security 
Pay order No. & 

Date 
Remarks. 

I. M/s. Al-Madina Traders, Islamabad. 299,512/- 6,000/- 
dt: 
11657
116574120155 

Responsive 

2.  M/s. Team Works. Islamabad. 30836/- 6,000/- 11
t:
657
08/4420/2015 d  

Responsive 

3.  Ws. Muhammad Ashfaque Abbasi 
& Sons, Islamabad. 

3 I 3,003/- 6.000/- 9535213 
dt:09/4/2015 

Responsive 

Dcci.ion • 	Procurement Committee has found the rates offered by M/s Al-Madina Traders, 
Islamabad is lowest. Hence may be recommended for approval. 

• Thc bids are opened at 2:00 P.M. in the presence of the above mentioned participants and the 
rates quoted by bidders are read aloud and encircled accordingly. The bids do not contain any 

over-writing or cutting. 

• Thc committee has examined all the bids as per the qualification / Eligibility Criteria provided 
in the bidding documents. arithmetical checks and verify the documents and bid security 

submitted by the bidders. 

• Thc Procurement Committee signed the Minutes and advised the preparation of Comparative 
Statements and Bid Evaluation Reports of works. 

The meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair. 

Oese .‘ 
(NIAZ ALI MUGHAL) 

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
SPECIAL PROJECT 

SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD. 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

(LIAQUA  I •  U 	HI) 
ASS ANT a (RECTO 

WORKER WE F RE D 
MINISTRY OF  •  MAN 

RESOURCE, 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN ( 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

SIDDIQUI) 
RES  •  E  f  NGINEER 

SPEC( PROJECT 
DH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 

hairman Procurement Committee) 

Page-2 of 2 

.101.1.11.0er■Mallia 



clic 	AtoS4v4/ 	MI s 	f, con, ).e. Cu  

pea2 

 

M. 4547-1, 

-44 
6 

MIS 	7i4 sal wo vie 6151 f co tye 

Alr4- 	tt teen/ (ttisoe.,  tebootsciare lehettert 

A64u,  N Ant--  NI fla4...,014‘) etch 

z 4,:p 	 _J7 

e    . : .. 	..• :reef 
v  .  ,.. 

e. i  . ec, 
siarnabad 

(Pi 

R 	ENT NOINEER 
S' CIA ROJECT L 

SINDH H01.1 E ISLAMABAD 

e$2/- S6-,)?40 

31,3,49319‘.3-73 

037". Its to-876 

0 2 t SecJekT 

N.I.T.No. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 
ORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P-13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR BIDDERS / REPRESENTATIVES OF 
PARTICIPATING FIRMS AT THE TIME OF TENDER OPENING 
ON 13-4-2015 (AT 2:00 P.M.) IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPPRA 
RULE 41(6) IN THE OFFICE OF RESIDENT ENGINEER, 
SPECIAL PROJECT, SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD FOR THE 
WORKS OF :- 

1. M/R TO SINDH HOUSE MURREE (MAIN ENTRANCE AND 
MISCELLANEOUS WORKS) 

2. 	M/R TO SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD (REPAIRING / 
REPLACEMENT OF SUI GAS PIPELINES AT STAFF 
COLONY) 

          

rSr. Name de Signature with date No. 

 

Firm Name Cell No. 

 

      

1 
)1 ) 	gr- '.P9 	-- 

	

033/ co- 	4, 1‘6'2  

• 41.•11.14. Stn. •• 



GINEER 
OJECT 

DH HOU ISLAMABAD 

N.I.T.No. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 
CORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P-13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

READ AND ALOUD TOTAL AMOUNT OF EACH BID AT THE 
TIME OF TENDER OPENING ON 13-4-2015 (AT 2:00 P.M.) IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH SPPRA RULE 41(5) IN THE OFFICE OF 
RESIDENT ENGINEER, SPECIAL PROJECT, SINDH HOUSE 
ISLAMABAD FOR THE WORK:- 

1. 	M/R TO SINDH HOUSE MURREE (MAIN ENTRANCE 
AND MISCELLANEOUS WORKS) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Bidder / Firm Read & aloud total 
amount 

initial 

1.  RNA CoiglittriCti C/ati gp:clolf, cp.  

2.  cYeevt Rib.) ei ff bh 0  et tette 
#111964,, M):441749b 

3.  /IS. Matet"v"A 	/Pvt. 42, 
itegaYer .‘,th 0/10,-"Ofed, Rh.  C)- VII"  Q 1  

4.  

/ 5.  7 
A 1/QPI s 	- 7 



O w. 

z 

N 

In 
ra.  

cos.) 

0  
tO 
co 

z 

co 
(7.) 
O 
O 

5 

ha
  p

ai
ap

uo
l  s
a
n
  

S < > 
5f.  ri 
-0 X 0 .71 

0)>  
rn 

§z 

0 = sr: 
L 

rn —3 

z 

z z z 

ro -0 -r 71 

g\N
 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

  

0 

0) 
C

0 

• • • 	g 
cri• 0 a. 

-c) co 7  tn. 9., 
0 -0  

rD 
0.„ z 

O _-• CD • 
• St A

mr,,i rci 
("3  

0 co (/) 	0  
o 	t.) 	3 
B 1/40 CZ 
-. 0 F-1 	rf) 
n_ N •t 0 

o
sLi 	pot,  

"' (43 
01  

t-■ 1- • 	ca 	
"

• 	

•-■ 

0. 	o. 
0. 	

I%) .1 	Q.. For to 
,"" U1 

O 
0 a. 

773

• . 

 
(.4 

U1 • IN.) 

• VI 
b-. 

CO 
1•.) 1-1 if)  A) 

:3 
0  

Z 
- ,Z) P o 
o • rt 
01 	

ti al' 31 a- 
a) 	-1E. 
CD .1-a-  

N 

	

IC) 	
± 1,3 
t- 

• t.) Vt  cn 

	

siff 	1"mi-a" 
o r• 0 tr.) 

	

0 	.0 
G. 

 n 

	

A 	a.
.-t 

5 



11  I//  

f 
(N o  A  .•  IDDIQUI) 

RE ID • IT GINEER 
SMCIA ()MCI 

DH HOUS ISLAMABAD 
htirma: Procurement Committee) 

(LIAQU. 	ARESHI) 

	

STAN 	OR 

	

ORKER W 	UND 

	

STRY OF H 	SOURCE, 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

THIS OFFICE N.I.T.NO. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 
CORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P-13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

RESIDENT ENGINEER SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD. 

I. Name of procuring agency Resident Engineer Sindh House Islamabad. 

2.  Tender Reference No :- This office N.I.T. No. RE/SH1UP-13/277 
M/R TO SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 
REPLACEMENT OF SW GAS PIPELINES 
COLONY) 

dated 19-3-2015. 

3.  Tender Description / Name 
of work / items. 

(REPAIRING / 
AT STAFF 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single envelope method 
5.  Tender Published (Print & 

Electronic Media) (SPPRA 
IDNO: & News Papers 
Name with date). 

SPPRA SR. No. 23297/ 2015 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold 3- Nos. 
7.  Total Bid Received 3-Nos. 
8.  Technical Bid Opening date 

(if applicable) provide 
details in separate form). 

Enclosed 

9.  No of Bid Technically 
qualified (if applicable). 

3- Nos. 	 . 

10.  Bid (s) Reject. Nil. 
11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 13-4-2015. 
12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder 
Cost 

offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in items 
of cost 

Comparison 
with 

Estimates 
Cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/ rejects 

Remarks. 

I. 2. 3. 4.  5.  6.  7.  

I. M/s. Al-Madina Traders, 
Islamabad. 

299,512/- I" 
lowest 

Within 
Estimate Cost. 

Lowest Accepted. 

2.  M/s. Team Work Islamabad 308,236/- rd  Higher than 
estimate 

Higher Rejected 

3.  M/s. Muhammad Ashfaq 
Abbasi & Sons Islamabad. 

313,003/- and  Higher than 
estimate 

Highest Rejected 

Procurement Committee Notified vi 
dated 16-02-2015 

Notification No. E&A(WkS)3-9/91/2015, 

a.. i 4•4 
(NIAZ ALI MUGHAL) 

k
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

SPECIAL PROJECT 
SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 

(Jvtember Procurement Committee) 

Debbi. PAW lei Vewklaines0/44.111111DEVALKATEM upon. 



a 

N 

%.1 

N 

z 
P 

r 
r. 

r 
E—* 

co 

Z 
Pc 
o 

(/)z 	
-1 

•-. • 
O .,-, 	o 
0. I.-3 	F- 
• • 
•0 z 9 

Pi 	
,.... ,.., bo pli 

CI ,* i- 
reD 	sr: wx .1  

,.., o 
--... 	..in 0 

t ,t, 	I.. a U 
W 

,, 
co 0.) 	g 0 ps $.4 

tJ — 
1/40 	

!› X 

-.1 ... 
b).1 	114 0 

O "4   0
0 

ba p) 	It 

5 CI' 
1;i) 

It  

0 

0 ; 

6) 2t i.) 0 
'-.. cri 	...Po 

2 
0 

.--- 
XJ 
01 "0 
r 
> 
0 
tii 
3 
m z 
.-1 
0 M 

IS 

• 
1,0 

w 

0 

0 

0 

Cro 

70
0  
0-3 

N r O 

0 

a 

0 

5 



OFFICE OF THE 
RESIDENT ENGINEER, SPECIAL PROJECT, 

SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD 
SECTOR. F-5/2. ISLAMABAD, 

Tele-051-9211418 (PABX), Fax: 051-9203407, E-Mail:- reshibd@yahoo.com  

NIT. No. 

Name of Work: 

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING.  

RE/SHI/P-13/ 277/ 2015, dated 19/3 /2015. 

i) NUR to Sindh House Murree (Main entrance and miscellaneous works) 

ii) M/R to Sindh House Islamabad (Repairing / Replacement of sui gas 
pipelines at staff colony) 

Method of Procurement: 	Single Envelope. 

Sindh PPRA Serial 	 N 23297 2015 

A meeting of the procurement Committee of this department is held on 13-4-2015 for opening the bids 
received in respect of works of subjected NIT till the deadline of submission. The meeting attended by 
all following members of the procurement committee. 

1.  Nasir Jamal Siddiqui, Resident Engineer Chairman 

2.  Liaquat All Quareshi Assistant Director Member 

3.  Niaz Ali Mughal Divisional Accounts Officer Member 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Bidder 
Offered Price 

(Unit Rate Basis) 
Amount of 
Bid security 

Pay order No. & 
Date 

Remarks. 

1.  M/s. Green Power Associates 499,209/- 10,000/- 10367552 
dt:7/4/2015 

Responsive 

2.  M/s. Bux Construction 517.690/- I0,000/- 10203372 Responsive 

Company. dt:09/4/2015 

3.  M/s. Muhammad Ashfaq 520.141/- 10,000/- 11657424 Responsive 

Abbasi & Sons. dt:08/4/2015 

Decision : 	Procurement Committee has found the rates offered by M/s Green Power Associates 

is lowest. Hence may be recommended for approval. 

ii) 	For the work of M/R to Sindh House Islamabad (Repairing / Replacement of sui gas 

pipelines at staff colony) 

• The following bidders submitted their bids till the deadline of submission; present bidders 
signed the attendance sheet at the time of opening. 

Page 01 of 2 

Daeloill•fleraltir• Wen 

i) 	For the work of M/R to Sindh House Murree (Main entrance and miscellaneous 

works) 

• The following bidders submitted their bids till he deadline of submission; present bidders 
signed the attendance sheet at the time of open rig. 



• 

Sr. 

•   

Name of Bidder 
Offered Price 

(Unit Rate Basis) 
Amount of 

Bid security 
Pay order No. & 

Date 
Remarks. 

I. Ws. Al-Madina Traders, Islamabad. 299,512/- 6,000/- 11657422 
dt:08/4/2015 

Responsive 

2.  M/s. Team Works. Islamabad. 308,236/- 6,000/- 11657
4
420 

dt:08//2015 
Responsive 

3.  M/s. Muhammad Ashfaque Abbasi 
& Sons, Islamabad. 

313,003/- 6,000/- 9535213 
dt:09/4/2015 

Responsive 

Decision • 	Procurement Committee has found the rates offered by M/s Al-Madina Traders. 

Islamabad is lowest. Hence may be recommended for approval. 

• The bids are opened at 2:00 P.M. in the presence of the above mentioned participants and the 
rates quoted by bidders are read aloud and encircled accordingly. The bids do not contain any 
over-writing or cutting. 

• The committee has examined all the bids as per the qualification / Eligibility Criteria provided 
in the bidding documents, arithmetical checks and verify the documents and bid security 
submitted by the bidders. 

• The Procurement Committee signed the Minutes and advised the preparation of Comparative 
Statements and Bid Evaluation Reports of works. 

The meeting ended with the note of thanks to and from the chair. 

00~ M 414 
(NIAZ ALl MUGHAL) 

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
SPECIAL PROJECT 

SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD. 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

(LIAQU 	 -SHI) 

	

TATNIT 	OR 

	

ORKER WE 	FUND 
MINISTRY HUMAN 

RESOURCE, 
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
(Member Procurement Committee) 

i 	

IDDIQU I) JA 

SPECIA ROJECf 
RE ID 

I 1-1 HOU:ISLAMABAD 

GINEER 

(Chairman Procurement Committee) 

Page-2 of 2 

ki.s1,NO1/b•M TI I, Ma. 



N.I.T.No. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 

• ORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P-13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR BIDDERS / REPRESENTATIVES OF 
PARTICIPATING FIRMS AT THE TIME OF TENDER OPENING 
ON 13-4-2015 (AT 2:00 P.M.) IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPPRA 
RULE 41(6) IN THE OFFICE OF RESIDENT ENGINEER, 
SPECIAL PROJECT, SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD FOR THE 

WORKS OF :- 

1. M/R TO SINDH HOUSE MURREE (MAIN ENTRANCE AND 
MISCELLANEOUS WORKS) 

2. 	M/R TO SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD (REPAIRING / 
REPLACEMENT OF SUI GAS PIPELINES AT STAFF 

COLONY) 

Firm Name Cell No. Sr. 
No.  

Name 8s Signature with date 

1 
i 

/ 3 — 09- 	cif )1) a 2 /-b-  rt  ' i-P _4<"'" 0 3 3/ co' 'gen.° 

2 stej  de; 	c 	
1.1  

Hs 131.y. co  „, ..re 	Cu e,  32 I - 5'6 yn e, 0 

3  f ,  At 454141 rills -re-..., COO 'Ylt &ifs' f co tie 

till 63.44taniot— 04044:41; 9 

o312 9..5.0‘57i 

out. 4345-87 4 4 Kluted 	1611----py 
5 

rfl A ti14464ft,  4 As-11< Nu- . r7,4......) ,tishraito 032 1 1.5r0-71t 
Son 

6 

7 

/ 
Nit/  01 

7 
8 

il i  
he 

. n 	All. 
eet 

41/2" 

ito
aleci,t04 

SP Oanw  
NGINEER 

S CIA ROJECT 
S1NDH HO E ISLAMABAD 

.1•••■••••••••••• 



• 

  

N.I.T.No. RE/SHI/P-13/277 dated 19-3-2015 
SORRIGENDUM NO.RE/SHI/TC/P 13/335, DATED 02-4-2015 

READ AND ALOUD TOTAL AMOUNT OF EACH BID AT THE 
TIME OF TENDER OPENING ON 13-4-2015 (AT 2:00 P.M.) IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH SPPRA RULE 41(5) IN THE OFFICE OF 
RESIDENT ENGINEER, SPECIAL PROJECT, SINDH HOUSE 
ISLAMABAD FOR THE WORK:- 

2. 	M/R TO SINDH HOUSE ISLAMABAD (REPAIRING / 
REPLACEMENT OF SUI GAS PIPELINES AT STAFF 
COLONY) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Bidder /Firm 
, 

Read & aloud total 
amount 

initial 

1.  kr Tceek-- Idok 9ts4—eliV, (h30,9 x36.6 fizA2 

2.  frii 	Pte- Hatt, e 1 Y tAiciA 
Mea.-A-ged . 

pp) eil  c i  2i, 
D.4 p/  

3.  fri/C Mt416 4̂*"--M 4fre(41  
mfeet pi.  ci- Cov  k seo,ead Asii,,y, /1) 

4.  

5 

NGINEER 
ROJECT 

DH HO  F  ISLAMABAD 
4 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

